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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
PEUGEOT

1651765680
440136
71769990
71793156
71793157
71793158
735353858
77364042
775353858
440136

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

NK

BUDWEG CALIPER
KAWE

TEXTAR

TEXTAR
CARDONE
ZIMMERMANN
BENDIX
METZGER
GIRLING

PAGID

TRISCAN
ELSTOCK

HELLA

HELLA

REMSA

REMSA

TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
AUTOFREN SEINSA
BREMBO
BREMBO
FERODO
FERODO

APEC

LPR

QUINTON HAZELL
FTE

0986134301
0986134301
2119143
343910
343910
38183800
38183800
385718
440130033
593294
6251151
71071064
77789
8170343910
821914
8AC355394151
8AC355394151
9028051
9028051
BHS1064E
BHS1064E
CA2805
D4927
F61230
F61230
FCL695117
FCL695117
LCA588
PF12723
QBS7681
RX449825A0

www.www.stark-automotive.com Brake caliper


http://www.stark-automotive.com

